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procopiospantry.co.uk

Follow us and tag us on Facebook & Instagram @procopiospantry

Anything to drink?

Hot Drinks Cold Drinks

   
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Loose Leaf Tea from Butterworths & Sons

Breckland Orchard

Icecream Milkshakes

Suffolk Special Blend Pot for 1   
Earl Grey Blue Lady Pot for 1  
Darjeeling   Pot for 1  
Mint Tea  Pot for 1  

£2.70
£2.85
£3.15
£2.85

Bouquet Royale 
Fruit Tea  Pot for 1              
Chai Tea  Pot For 1 £3.00
Green Tea                           Pot For 1 £2.85

Coffee from Brew Project, Ely
Espresso     Single £2.00 

Cafetière
  

             £3.20
Americano               £3.20
Cappuccino               £3.50 
Flat White               £3.30
Latte                £3.50
Mocha                £4.30
Iced Latte               £3.50

Luxury Homemade Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate    
Mint Hot Chocolate   
Orange Hot Chocolate   
White Hot Chocolate   
Add cream and marshmallows         

Speak to a member of the team to find out 
what tipples we have available today

Coca Cola         330ml   £2.60
Diet Coke         330ml   £2.50
Still or Sparkling Wate       330ml   £2.30
Fruit Shoot                           200ml   £1.85 
Orange/ Apple & Blackcurrant    

Cloudy Lemonade           275ml   £3.75
Sparkling Elderflower     275ml   £3.75
Sloe & Rose Lemonade   275ml   £3.75
Ginger Beer with Chilli   275ml   £3.75

  

Vanilla, Strawberry,          
Banana, Chocolate, 
Peanut Butter, Coffee, 
Biscoff

Add cream & Marshmallows       £1.50            

  

Juices from Maynard House,
Bradfield Combust
Orange & Clementine   
Juice 

Cox and Bramley             
Apple Juice

Apple and Raspberry       
Juice

 
        

  

Double £2.30

£3.00

£3.90
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£1.50

 250ml    £3.75

 250ml    £3.75

 250ml    £3.75

250ml    £4.20




