

Drinks

Anything to drink?

Hot Drinks

Loose Leaf Tea from Butterworths & Sons

Suffolk Special Blend	Pot for 1	£2.70
Earl Grey Blue Lady	Pot for 1	£2.85
Darjeeling	Pot for 1	£3.15
Mint Tea	Pot for 1	£2.85
Bouquet Royale Fruit Tea	Pot for 1	£3.00
Chai Tea	Pot For 1	£3.00
Green Tea	Pot For 1	£2.85

Luxury Homemade Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate	£3.90
Mint Hot Chocolate	£4.15
Orange Hot Chocolate	£4.15
White Hot Chocolate	£4.15
Add cream and marshmallows	£1.50

Coffee from Brew Project, Ely

Espresso	Single £2.00	Double £2.30
Cafetière Americano		£3.20 £3.20
Cappuccino		£3.50
Flat White Latte		£3.30 £3.50
Mocha Iced Latte		£4.30 £3.50

Cold Drinks

Coca Cola	330ml	£2.60
Diet Coke	330ml	£2.50
Still or Sparkling Wate	330ml	£2.30
Fruit Shoot	200ml	£1.85
Orange/ Apple & Blackcurrant		

Breckland Orchard

Cloudy Lemonade	275ml	£3.75
Sparkling Elderflower	275ml	£3.75
Sloe & Rose Lemonade	275ml	£3.75
Ginger Beer with Chilli	275ml	£3.75

Juices from Maynard House, Bradfield Combust

Orange & Clementine	250ml	£3.75
Juice		

Cox and Bramley	250ml	£3.75
Apple Juice		

Apple and Raspberry 250ml £3.75 Juice

Icecream Milkshakes

Vanilla, Strawberry,	250ml	£4.20
Banana, Chocolate,		
Peanut Butter, Coffee,		
Biscoff		

Add cream & Marshmallows £1.50

Speak to a member of the team to find out what tipples we have available today



